
CONTACT US 

General Inquiries Ainfo@Renold.com 716‐326‐3121

Product Specific Inquiries Contact Name Title Contact Email Contact Phone Number
Ajax ‐Couplings, Spindles & Ujoints Carl Cain Product Specialist Carl.Cain@Renold.com 716‐326‐3121
Hi‐Tech ‐ Couplings & Clutches David Kuhar Product Specialist David.Kuhar@Renold.com 716‐326‐3121
Gearing ‐ Gear Units & Parts Colin Johnson Product Specialist Colin.Johnson@Renold.com 716‐326‐3121
Material Handling Ashley James Customer Service Representative Ashley.James@Renold.com 716‐326‐3121
Mass Transit Projects Rob Johnson Product Specialist Rob.Johnson@Renold.com 716‐326‐3121

TERRITORY SALES CONTACTS Contact Name Title Contact Email Contact Phone Number
IL, MN, WI, IA, ND, SD, NE, KS, MO Jeff Bradley Regional Sales Manager Jeff.Bradley@Renold.com 219‐728‐8315
IN, KY, MI and Western OH Tomas Burleton Regional Sales Manager Tomas.Burleton@Renold.com 317‐385‐0701
WV, Eastern OH, Western PA and Western NY Jason Gorney Regional Sales Manager Jason.Gorney@Renold.com 724‐496‐8602
US Gearing applications Jeffrey Sweetin Gearing Sales Manager Jeffrey.Sweetin@Renold.com 682‐218‐6952

Territory Sales (Manufacture Representatives) Contact Name Rep Agency Contact Email Contact Phone Number
TN, MS, AL and Western GA Ryan Nichols Nichols Industrial Sales@NicholsInd.com 205‐746‐3028
ME, NH, VT, MA, RI, CT Jeff Jost G.R. Stevenson jostj@grstevenson.com 612‐940‐3729
MD, DE, Eastern PA and Eastern NY Jay Seiler Powerline jseiler@powerlinesales.net 484‐343‐8914
VA, NC, SC, FL and Eastern GA Rick McDaniel Power Components rick@powercomponentsusa.com 704‐400‐7171

MANAGEMENT Contact Name Title Contact Email Contact Phone Number
Michael Ilkiwskyj Commercial Director Michael.Ilkiwskyj@Renold.com 716‐679‐8429
Kelly Boser Inside Sale Manager Kelly.Boser@Renold.com 716‐326‐3121

Accounts Payable AP@Renold.com 716‐326‐3121
Accounts Receivable AR@Renold.com 716‐326‐3121

Finance


